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 32 30DALTONGANJ  4322 A026031  2 0 0 0 24410 INDIA  0

 25 21DHANBAD  4322 A026035  4-1 1 0 44410 INDIA  5

 35 33GAYA  4322 A026039  2 0 0 0 24410 INDIA  0

 36 36HAZARIBAGH  4322 A026042  0 0 0 0 04410 INDIA  5

 74 70JAMSHEDPUR  4322 A026044  4-8 0 0 124410 INDIA  0

 38 38MADHUPUR  4322 A026047  0-1 0 0 14410 INDIA  5

 68 69BOKARO STEEL CITY  4322 A026048 -1-6 0 1 44410 INDIA  0

 106 111RANCHI  4322 A026060 -5-13 2 1 54410 INDIA  0

 51 50SASARAM  4322 A026065  1 0 0 0 14410 INDIA  2

 41 39RANCHI GREATER  4322 A031829  2-2 1 1 24410 INDIA  0

 22 22DHANBAD COALFIELDS  4322 A032761  0 0 0 0 04410 INDIA  4

 99 103NOAMUNDI  4322 A035003 -4-4 0 0 04410 INDIA  0

 75 61DUMKA SANTHAL PARGANAS  4322 A035456  14-1 0 0 154410 INDIA  0

 69 65GOBINDPUR  4322 A035859  4-1 0 0 54410 INDIA  2

 32 29GARHWA VISHAL  4322 A045732  3 0 0 0 34410 INDIA  0

 154 178RANCHI EAST  4322 A045733 -24-78 1 42 114410 INDIA  0

 55 51JAMSHEDPUR NORTH  4322 A046667  4-2 1 2 34410 INDIA  0

 40 43ISRI DUMRI  4322 A047031 -3-3 0 0 04410 INDIA  5

 41 36RAMGARH CANTT  4322 A047033  5 0 0 0 54410 INDIA  4

 61 54GIRIDIH TOWN  4322 A047372  7 0 0 0 74410 INDIA  0

 42 43BAGHMARA  4322 A048064 -1-2 0 0 14410 INDIA  0

 37 34RAJDHANWAR  4322 A050222  3-1 0 0 44410 INDIA  0

 0 10SURIYA  6322 A050240 -10-10 0 0 04410 INDIA  1

 15 40SONEBHADRA-DEHRI  4322 A050330 -25-29 0 0 44410 INDIA  0

 29 23BOKARO THERMAL  4322 A050910  6 0 0 0 64410 INDIA  0

 38 35GUMLA  4322 A051376  3 0 0 0 34410 INDIA  0

 21 24GAYA MAGADH  4322 A055101 -3-3 0 0 04410 INDIA  0

 23 24ADITYAPUR GREATER  4322 A058224 -1-1 0 0 04410 INDIA  5

 18 17JAMSHEDPUR STEEL CITY  4322 A059044  1 0 0 0 14410 INDIA  5

 21 22JAMSHEDPUR GOLMURI  4322 A060707 -1-2 0 1 04410 INDIA  0

 29 24RANCHI CAPITAL  4322 A064350  5 0 0 0 54410 INDIA  4

 30 31RANCHI CITY  4322 A064424 -1-1 0 0 04410 INDIA  5

 60 65DEOGHAR BAIDYANATHDHAM  4322 A065330 -5-12 0 2 54410 INDIA  5

 21 19SASARAM EAST  4322 A066647  2 0 0 0 24410 INDIA  0

 34 34GARHWA GREEN  4322 A068807  0-1 0 0 14410 INDIA  0

 15 15BAGODAR  4322 A068858  0 0 0 0 04410 INDIA  7

 20 18JHUMRI TELAIYA  4322 A077368  2 0 0 1 14410 INDIA  3

 25 20BALIAPUR  4322 A078107  5 0 0 0 54410 INDIA  0

 24 34SINDRI  4322 A088819 -10-12 0 0 24410 INDIA  0
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 30 29BHURKUNDA  4322 A103910  1 0 0 0 14410 INDIA  5

 11 9JAMSHEDPUR  CENTENARY  4322 A104002  2-1 0 0 34410 INDIA  0

 66 65RANCHI  PRABHAT  4322 A104181  1-4 0 0 54410 INDIA  0

 0 13RANCHI QUEENS  6322 A105964 -13-13 0 0 04410 INDIA  0

 21 0RANCHI HILL TOWN  7322 A111049  21 0 0 21 04410 INDIA  5

 26 25GARHWA AWESOME  4322 A111335  1 0 1 0 04410 INDIA  4

 5 11RANCHI NORTH  4322 A116822 -6-6 0 0 04410 INDIA  7

 23 22CHAIBASA  4322 A118094  1 0 0 0 14410 INDIA  5

 23 22Giridih Jagriti  4322 A129304  1 0 0 0 14410 INDIA  5

 24 24Jamshedpur Kalimati  4322 A129664  0-1 1 0 04410 INDIA  0

 20 26Dhanbad Savera  4322 A129711 -6-6 0 0 04410 INDIA  0

 24 23Daltonganj Femina  4322 A129912  1 0 0 0 14410 INDIA  0

 18 16Ranchi Femina  4322 A130179  2 0 0 0 24410 INDIA  0

 25 27Jamshedpur Femina  4322 A130616 -2-7 0 0 54410 INDIA  0

 37 27Baghmara Centennial  4322 A131921  10 0 0 0 104410 INDIA  0

 22 22Hinoo  7322 A134059  0-1 0 0 14410 INDIA  4

 21 20Garhwa City  4322 A135294  1 0 0 0 14410 INDIA  5

 12 24Ranchi Life  4322 A135815 -12-14 0 1 14410 INDIA  0

 20 11Ranchi Galaxy  4322 A136377  9 0 0 0 94410 INDIA  0

 20 17Ranchi Samarpan  4322 A138599  3 0 0 0 34410 INDIA  3

 39 33Giridih  Elite  4322 A142164  6 0 0 0 64410 INDIA  0

 0 18Ranchi Roaring  6322 A142199 -18-18 0 0 04410 INDIA  0

 43 43Katras  4322 A144041  0 0 0 0 04410 INDIA  12

 17 17Hazaribagh Roaring  4322 A144378  0 0 0 0 04410 INDIA  5

 20 27Gumla Greater  4322 A147336 -7-8 0 0 14410 INDIA  0

 31 31Ranchi Mukti  4322 A147347  0 0 0 0 04410 INDIA  5

 18 19Chaibasa Lavanya  4322 A148126 -1-1 0 0 04410 INDIA  2

 21 21Jamshedpur Bharat  4322 A149239  0-2 0 0 24410 INDIA  0

 26 21Ranchi Divas  4322 A151709  5-1 0 0 64410 INDIA  0

 0 69Dhanbad Coal Capital  6322 A152443 -69-69 0 0 04410 INDIA  0

 77 27Ranchi Eklavya Greater  4322 A152586  50 0 1 2 474410 INDIA  0

 31 21Jamshedpur Unity  4322 A153537  10-3 0 0 134410 INDIA  0

 55 71Jamshedpur Premium  4322 A155029 -16-16 0 0 04410 INDIA  1

 0 18Hazaribag Royal  6322 A155293 -18-18 0 0 04410 INDIA  0

 36 24Giridih Sunshine  4322 A155930  12 0 0 0 124410 INDIA  0

 30 25Medininagar  4322 A156867  5-1 0 0 64410 INDIA  0

 22 31Ranchi Harikanak Greater  4322 A157109 -9-10 0 0 14410 INDIA  0

 0 20Basukinath Dham  6322 A157713 -20-20 0 0 04410 INDIA  5

 0 0Simdega Greater  6322 A158066  0 0 0 0 04410 INDIA  6

Page 2 of 7 1/6/2026  9:40:14AM
Club Status: 4 - Good Standing 5 - Newly Chartered 6 - Cancelled 7 - Status Quo

All Districts - District 322 A
MBR0009



THE CLUBS AND MEMBERSHIP FIGURES REFLECT CHANGES AS OF DECEMBER 2025

LIONS CLUBS INTERNATIONAL CLUB MEMBERSHIP REGISTER SUMMARY

CLUB 
NBR CLUB NAME DIST

NETCG

TOTAL
MEMBERSIDENT DROPSTRANSRENSTNEW

M E M B E R S H I P  C H A N G E SFCL YR 
OB

Months Since 
Membership 

Update

CLUB
STATUSCOUNTRY

 0 20Ranchi Namkum  6322 A158074 -20-20 0 0 04410 INDIA  20

 0 0Hazaribagh Executive  6322 A171399  0 0 0 0 04410 INDIA  6

 10 22Ranchi Nivedita  4322 A171891 -12-12 0 0 04410 INDIA  0

 25 20Ranchi Global  4322 A172168  5-4 0 1 84410 INDIA  0

 14 23Katras Proper  4322 A176673 -9-13 0 0 44410 INDIA  0

 19 15Jamshedpur Dynamic  7322 A177307  4 0 0 0 44410 INDIA  5

 11 20Jamshedpur Sunshine  4322 A180140 -9-11 0 0 24410 INDIA  0

 11 11Gaya Mahabodhi  4322 A180192  0 0 0 0 04410 INDIA  5

 35 24Ranchi Drishti  4322 A182431  11-3 0 0 144410 INDIA  0

 26 25Hazaribag Om Arohanam  4322 A182551  1 0 0 0 14410 INDIA  5

 12 20Bokaro Hope  4322 A182912 -8-10 0 0 24410 INDIA  0

 20 0Ranchi Billonaires  4322 A183086  20 0 0 0 204410 INDIA  5

 22 0Gumla Family  4322 A183258  22 0 0 0 224410 INDIA  0

 24 0Ranchi Amber  4322 A183359  24-9 0 0 334410 INDIA  0

 29 0Madhupur Unity  7322 A185363  29 0 0 0 294410 INDIA  2

 16 0Jamshedpur Sparsh  4322 A185561  16-8 0 0 244410 INDIA  0

 17 0Govindpur Koyalanchal  5322 A190806  17-3 0 0 204410 INDIA  0

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  76  9  507  2,861 2,840  443  21 95
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Club

Club Status Changes for: District 322 A

DateClub Name Status

Status QuoGAYA 11-2025026039

Good StandingGAYA 12-2025026039

Status QuoHAZARIBAGH 11-2025026042

Good StandingHAZARIBAGH 12-2025026042

Status QuoSURIYA 10-2025050240

CancelledSURIYA 11-2025050240

Status QuoSONEBHADRA-DEHRI 11-2025050330

Good StandingSONEBHADRA-DEHRI 12-2025050330

Status QuoADITYAPUR GREATER 11-2025058224

Good StandingADITYAPUR GREATER 12-2025058224

Status QuoGARHWA GREEN 11-2025068807

Good StandingGARHWA GREEN 12-2025068807

Status QuoRANCHI QUEENS 11-2025105964

CancelledRANCHI QUEENS 12-2025105964

Good StandingRANCHI HILL TOWN 07-2025111049

Status QuoRANCHI HILL TOWN 12-2025111049

Status QuoGARHWA AWESOME 11-2025111335

Good StandingGARHWA AWESOME 12-2025111335

Page 4 of 7 1/6/2026  9:40:14AM
Club Status: 4 - Good Standing 5 - Newly Chartered 6 - Cancelled 7 - Status Quo

All Districts - District 322 A
MBR0009



THE CLUBS AND MEMBERSHIP FIGURES REFLECT CHANGES AS OF DECEMBER 2025

LIONS CLUBS INTERNATIONAL CLUB MEMBERSHIP REGISTER SUMMARY

Status QuoRANCHI NORTH 11-2025116822

Good StandingRANCHI NORTH 12-2025116822

Status QuoHinoo 11-2025134059

Status QuoRanchi Roaring 11-2025142199

CancelledRanchi Roaring 12-2025142199

Status QuoRanchi Mukti 11-2025147347

Good StandingRanchi Mukti 12-2025147347

Status QuoDhanbad Coal Capital 11-2025152443

CancelledDhanbad Coal Capital 12-2025152443

Status QuoHazaribag Royal 11-2025155293

CancelledHazaribag Royal 12-2025155293

Status QuoMedininagar 11-2025156867

Good StandingMedininagar 12-2025156867

Status QuoBasukinath Dham 11-2025157713

CancelledBasukinath Dham 12-2025157713

Status QuoSimdega Greater 08-2025158066

CancelledSimdega Greater 09-2025158066

Status QuoRanchi Namkum 11-2025158074

CancelledRanchi Namkum 12-2025158074

Status QuoHazaribagh Executive 08-2025171399
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CancelledHazaribagh Executive 09-2025171399

Status QuoJamshedpur Dynamic 12-2025177307

Good StandingJamshedpur Sunshine 07-2025180140

Status QuoJamshedpur Sunshine 11-2025180140

Good StandingJamshedpur Sunshine 12-2025180140

Good StandingRanchi Drishti 09-2025182431

Good StandingHazaribag Om Arohanam 09-2025182551

Good StandingBokaro Hope 09-2025182912

Status QuoBokaro Hope 11-2025182912

Good StandingBokaro Hope 12-2025182912

Newly CharteredRanchi Billonaires 07-2025183086

Good StandingRanchi Billonaires 10-2025183086

Newly CharteredGumla Family 07-2025183258

Good StandingGumla Family 10-2025183258

Newly CharteredRanchi Amber 07-2025183359

Good StandingRanchi Amber 10-2025183359

Newly CharteredMadhupur Unity 07-2025185363

Good StandingMadhupur Unity 10-2025185363

Status QuoMadhupur Unity 12-2025185363

Newly CharteredJamshedpur Sparsh 07-2025185561
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Good StandingJamshedpur Sparsh 10-2025185561

Newly CharteredGovindpur Koyalanchal 10-2025190806

Page 7 of 7 1/6/2026  9:40:14AM
Club Status: 4 - Good Standing 5 - Newly Chartered 6 - Cancelled 7 - Status Quo

All Districts - District 322 A
MBR0009


